Agenda Item No. 12

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11023

11023A
11023B
11024

[ 1024A
11024B
11024C
11025

11026

11027

11028

11029

11030

11031

11032

11033

11034

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement — The Former Dairy
Site, | Oxford Hill, Witney, plus plan
Duplicate

Triplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Land west of New
Road, Bampton, plus plans

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Charlbury on Friday 19 September
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Charlbury on Saturday 20
September 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Enstone and Charlbury on Saturday
20 September 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 —Chipping Norton on Sunday 9
November 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Sunday 9 November
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Sunday 9 November
2014, plus plan

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Tuesday | |
November 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Sunday 14 September
2014, plus plan

Lease — Plot 3, Carterton Industrial Estate, plus
plan

Deed of Variation — 59 Wilkinson Place, Witney
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Parties in addition to
the Council

OCC (2) and Chesside
homes Ltd (3)

Richborough Estates
Partnership LLP (2) and
Timothy John Hook and
Aubrey George Nockels

©)

F R Fletcher & Son Ltd (2)
and Oakey Automotive
Services Ltd (3)

Marc Adam Middleton (2)
and Freehold Managers
(Nominees) Ltd (3)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11035

[ 1035A
11036

11037

11038

11039
1 1039A
11040

| 1040A
10040B

MISCELLANEOUS

Transfer — Land on east side of Union Street,
Woodstock

Duplicate

Deed of Surrender — Eden House, Avenue Four,
Station Lane Industrial Estate, Witney

Lease — Eden House, Avenue Four, Station Lane,
Witney, plus plan

Deed of Surrender and Variation — Land
adjacent to |5 Alvescot Road, Carterton, plus
plans

Form TPI — Amenity land adjacent to Boundary
Lane, Carterton, plus plan

Duplicate

Licence to Alter - Plot 3, Carterton Industrial
Estate, Carterton

Duplicate
Triplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Caroline Rose Priday and
Stanislaus Angol (2)

Iceoxford Ltd (2)
Iceoxford Ltd (2)

The Factory Shop Ltd (2)

Robert Hitchins Ltd (2)

F R Fletcher & Sons Ltd
(2) and Oakey Automotive
Services Ltd (3)



