## **WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL**

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	<u>Description of documents</u>	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11023	Section 106 Agreement – The Former Dairy Site, 1 Oxford Hill, Witney, plus plan	OCC (2) and Chesside homes Ltd (3)
11023A 11023B	Duplicate Triplicate	
11024	Section 106 Agreement – Land west of New Road, Bampton, plus plans	Richborough Estates Partnership LLP (2) and Timothy John Hook and Aubrey George Nockels (3)
11024A 11024B	Duplicate Triplicate	
11024B 11024C	Triplicate Quadruplicate	
11025	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Charlbury on Friday 19 September 2014	
11026	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Charlbury on Saturday 20 September 2014	
11027	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Enstone and Charlbury on Saturday 20 September 2014	
11028	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 –Chipping Norton on Sunday 9 November 2014	
11029	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Sunday 9 November 2014	
11030	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Sunday 9 November 2014, plus plan	
11031	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Tuesday 11 November 2014	
11032	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Sunday 14 September 2014, plus plan	
11033	Lease – Plot 3, Carterton Industrial Estate, plus plan	F R Fletcher & Son Ltd (2) and Oakey Automotive Services Ltd (3)
11034	Deed of Variation – 59 Wilkinson Place, Witney	Marc Adam Middleton (2) and Freehold Managers (Nominees) Ltd (3)
	Itam No. 12 Page 1 of 2	( )

Item No 12, Page 1 of 2

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11035	Transfer – Land on east side of Union Street, Woodstock	Caroline Rose Priday and Stanislaus Angol (2)
11035A	Duplicate	- , ,
11036	Deed of Surrender – Eden House, Avenue Four, Station Lane Industrial Estate, Witney	Iceoxford Ltd (2)
11037	Lease – Eden House, Avenue Four, Station Lane, Witney, plus plan	Iceoxford Ltd (2)
11038	Deed of Surrender and Variation – Land adjacent to 15 Alvescot Road, Carterton, plus plans	The Factory Shop Ltd (2)
11039	Form TPI – Amenity land adjacent to Boundary Lane, Carterton, plus plan	Robert Hitchins Ltd (2)
11039A	Duplicate	
11040	Licence to Alter - Plot 3, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton	F R Fletcher & Sons Ltd (2) and Oakey Automotive Services Ltd (3)
110 <del>4</del> 0A	Duplicate	` '
10040B	Triplicate	